

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO  
HOUSE BILL 5002**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 9, delete “\$2,630,878” and insert  
2 “\$2,371,317”.

3 In line 10, delete “\$9,163,780” and insert “\$9,525,461”.

4 In line 11, delete “\$10,569,338” and insert “\$9,036,100”.

5 In line 12, delete “\$3,606,308” and insert “\$3,374,998”.

6 In line 20, delete “\$10,686,751” and insert “\$10,528,380”.

7 In line 21, delete “\$27,901,243” and insert “\$28,366,219”.

8 In line 22, delete “\$17,813,201” and insert “\$18,296,913”.

9 In line 23, delete “\$17,087,305” and insert “\$17,162,536”.

10 In line 25, delete “\$7,570,661” and insert “\$10,636,822”.

11 On page 2, line 8, delete “\$1,495,282” and insert “\$1,500,711”.

12 In line 9, delete “\$7,965,485” and insert “\$8,101,186”.

13 In line 10, delete “\$7,722,199” and insert “\$7,734,379”.

14

---